
Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Num. 

289 
308 
526 
191 
923 

4 
731 
198 

9 
971 
396 
169 
83 

Nome 

REGGIANI DAVIDE 
ALBIERI LORENZO 
ROSSI FILIPPO 
AURI DAVIDE 
CIOCCI MATTEO 
SALSI LORENZO 
DALLA VALLE ANDREA 
FERRETTI STEFANO 
SANGIORGI LUCA 
CIPRIANI ALESSIO 
PELACCI RICCARDO 
LORENZANI LORENZO 
PILATO ANDREA 

Classe 

AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

400 
398 
394 
394 
393 
391 
386 
381 
377 
376 
376 
374 
363 

R1.  

200 
199 
196 
197 
198 
195 
193 
189 
187 
185 
190 
186 
182 

R2.  

200 
199 
198 
197 
195 
196 
193 
192 
190 
191 
186 
188 
181 

Club 

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETRO TE
MOTORACING ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
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Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Num. 

40 
452 
795 
522 
296 
57 

Nome 

BALDUCCI ELIA 
GIBERTINI FABIO 
DALLARI ANDREA 
ROSSINI SIMONE 
BIAGIOLI ANDREA 
CECCHINI FRANCESCO 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

388 
375 
373 
369 
359 
338 

R1.  

194 
188 
191 
184 
180 
169 

R2.  

194 
187 
182 
185 
179 
169 

Club 

RPM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
APEX MOTO ASD 
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Pos 

AMATORI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Num. 

45 
13 

718 
97 

691 
810 
12 

416 
283 
848 

Nome 

NEGRI DOMENIK 
BARATTIERI SIMONE 
SECCHI NICOLO' 
PICCINELLI MATTEO 
STURLA MATTIA 
TONINI DAVIDE 
FARINA SAVERIO 
COVILI FEDERICO 
NOCERA WILLIAM 
AMADEI ADRIANO 

Classe 

AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

381 
367 
364 
357 
355 
354 
354 
351 
344 
336 

R1.  

192 
183 
181 
177 
178 
176 
179 
175 
171 
168 

R2.  

189 
184 
183 
180 
177 
178 
175 
176 
173 
168 

Club 

MM722 RACING A.S.D. 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
MOTORACING ASD 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
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Pos 

HOBBYCROSS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 

95 
723 
60 

184 
341 
523 
17 

Nome 

BURANI LUCA 
SCURRIA LUCA 
GAMBERINI GIANNI 
BINI MATTEO 
DOVIZIOSO ANTONIO 
ROSSI ROBERTO 
COLONIALI JONATHAN 

Classe 

HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

348 
344 
344 
340 
334 
332 
330 

R1.  

174 
172 
173 
170 
167 
166 
165 

R2.  

174 
172 
171 
170 
167 
166 
165 

Club 

ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
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